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Description

199104290001
20390

04/29/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KRONENBER
G, PHYLLIS
NADLE

340 334 Other:REAL
VOLUME 334,
PAGE 967

199108120002
34740

08/12/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

358 287

199109110002
71140

09/11/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDMAN,
ALLEN/PROFI
T SHA

363 221

199109260002
89010

09/26/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

365 698

199203040000
06642

03/04/1992
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID OHIO
SECURITIES
CUST

392 538

199207290001
54011

07/29/1992
11:48:50

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES TINGLE,
VINCENT
FRANK

199208250001
80011

08/25/1992
10:45:05

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BENTON,
LARRY RAY

199208250001
80001

08/25/1992
10:45:04

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199210140002
34891

10/14/1992
02:33:52

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ARCHER,
JANICE M

Sec:07
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199210230002
44821

10/23/1992
01:48:20

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLSHAN,
BURTON D

199207130001
37331

199210230002
44841

10/23/1992
01:48:23

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID OHIO
SECURITIES
CUST

199211180002
73591

11/18/1992
01:34:08

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCHAFFER,
HARRIET

199303010000
57151

03/01/1993
03:22:59

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERKIMER
COUNTY
TRUST

199303040000
61661

03/04/1993
03:53:33

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE, CINDY

199303040000
61631

03/04/1993
03:53:28

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERKIMER
COUNTY
TRUST CO

199303190000
75751

03/19/1993
10:44:29

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

199303190000
75731

03/19/1993
10:44:27

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor DEEDS NICHOLS,
LARRY
O'NEAL

Sec:19
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE



199303220000
77501

03/22/1993
02:53:17

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

199303220000
77491

Sec:06
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:1993-
7749

199303250000
80261

03/25/1993
09:10:04

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

199304220001
11921

04/22/1993
01:20:14

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

199304220001
11911

199305210001
46051

05/21/1993
10:05:03

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FRANKLIN,
BILLY C

199305210001
46071

05/21/1993
10:05:04

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-OHIO
SECURITIES
CORP

199305210001
46061

05/21/1993
10:05:04

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIGGINS,
RODNEY

199305270001
54071

05/27/1993
03:18:49

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

199305270001
54061

Sec:22 Twn:19
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:1993-
15406

199308310002
63001

08/31/1993
01:33:48

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

199308310002
62991

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:N
BQt:NE
Other:AND NE
NW  1993-
26299

199309200002
89131

09/20/1993
02:22:17

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

199309200002
89121

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:1993-
28912

199310150003
21261

10/15/1993
10:43:50

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199310150003
21301

10/15/1993
10:43:55

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-OHIO
SECURITIES
CORP

199308310002
62991

199310210003
27591

10/21/1993
01:22:51

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

199310210003
27581

199311160003
64321

11/16/1993
03:20:50

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

199311160003
64311


