Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Index Typ	e= Land F	Records; N	lame= MO	RTGAGE	INVESTO	RS INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199104290001 20390	04/29/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KRONENBER G, PHYLLIS NADLE	340	334				Other:REAL VOLUME 334, PAGE 967
199108120002 34740	08/12/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	358	287				
199109110002 71140	09/11/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDMAN, ALLEN/PROFI T SHA	363	221				
199109260002 89010	09/26/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	365	698				
199203040000 06642	03/04/1992 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID OHIO SECURITIES CUST	392	538				
199207290001 54011	07/29/1992 11:48:50	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TINGLE, VINCENT FRANK						
199208250001 80011	08/25/1992 10:45:05	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BENTON, LARRY RAY						
199208250001 80001	08/25/1992 10:45:04	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC						
199210140002 34891	10/14/1992 02:33:52	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARCHER, JANICE M						Sec:07 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199210230002 44821	10/23/1992 01:48:20	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLSHAN, BURTON D					199207130001 37331	
199210230002 44841	10/23/1992 01:48:23	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID OHIO SECURITIES CUST						
199211180002 73591	11/18/1992 01:34:08	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCHAFFER, HARRIET						
199303010000 57151	03/01/1993 03:22:59	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERKIMER COUNTY TRUST						
199303040000 61661	03/04/1993 03:53:33	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYNE, CINDY						
199303040000 61631	03/04/1993 03:53:28	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERKIMER COUNTY TRUST CO						
199303190000 75751	03/19/1993 10:44:29	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC						
199303190000 75731	03/19/1993 10:44:27	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NICHOLS, LARRY O'NEAL						Sec:19 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE

199303220000 77501	03/22/1993 02:53:17	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC			199303220000 77491	Sec:06 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:1993- 7749
199303250000 80261	03/25/1993 09:10:04	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC				
199304220001 11921	04/22/1993 01:20:14	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC			199304220001 11911	
199305210001 46051	05/21/1993 10:05:03	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FRANKLIN, BILLY C				
199305210001 46071	05/21/1993 10:05:04	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-OHIO SECURITIES CORP				
199305210001 46061	05/21/1993 10:05:04	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIGGINS, RODNEY				
199305270001 54071	05/27/1993 03:18:49	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC			199305270001 54061	Sec:22 Twn:19 Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:1993- 15406
199308310002 63001	08/31/1993 01:33:48	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC			199308310002 62991	Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:N BQt:NE Other:AND NE NW 1993- 26299
199309200002 89131	09/20/1993 02:22:17	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC				Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:1993- 28912
199310150003 21261	10/15/1993 10:43:50	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC				
199310150003 21301	10/15/1993 10:43:55	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-OHIO SECURITIES CORP			199308310002 62991	
199310210003 27591	10/21/1993 01:22:51	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC			199310210003 27581	
199311160003 64321	11/16/1993 03:20:50	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC			199311160003 64311	